1305
Roots Blowers
               Engineering Ltd. Phone: +886 2 87 52 37 33 • Fax: +886 2 87 52 37 55
info@klee.com.tw • www.klee.com.tw
  2
Index
Roots blowers
Characteristics page 3

  4
Roots blower scale drawing and dimensions
Part
no
Description No.
1 Housing 1
2 Drive rotor 1
3 Driven rotor 1
4 Gear 2
5 Oil screw 1
6 Bearing 4
7 Oil seal 1
8 V-ring 4
Model A B C D E F G H I Q S V W X Y Z M N O n-ØP
KBKP-65 200 240 14 260 284 219 242 160 45 305 10 274 28 8 24 42 60 145 150 4-Ø18
KBKP-80 200 320 14 260 364 259 282 160 45 305 10 274 28 8 24 42 80 160 200 8-Ø18
KBKP-100 260 280 14 360 314 323 285 220 60 409 31 370 38 10 33 48 100 180 220 8-Ø18
KBKP-125 260 330 14 360 364 348 310 220 60 409 31 370 38 10 33 48 130 210 250 8-Ø22
KBKP-150A 350 360 18 440 406 376 404 260 80 492 28 474 48 14 42.5 48 150 240 285 8-Ø22
KBKP-150 350 480 18 440 526 436 464 260 80 492 28 474 48 14 42.6 48 150 240 285 8-Ø22
KBKP-200 335 480 18 430 540 475 440 320 100 620 20 610 60 18 53 75 200 295 340 8-Ø22
KBKP-250 420 560 22 620 620 545 502 350 120 670 30 720 65 18 58 75 250 350 390 12-Ø22
KBKP-300 580 690 22 760 750 740 590 405 150 780 30 870 80 22 71 75 300 400 450 12-Ø25
All dimensions in mm
F G
Z
H